10.

11.

Position

General Manager

Clerical Part Time

General Manager

Clerical Part Time

Clerical Part Time

Clerical Relief

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Morongo Valley Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$34,689

$6,818

$5,004

$4,878

$1,409

$731

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



