	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$34,689
2.	Clerical Part Time		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$6,818
3.	General Manager		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$5,004
4.	Clerical Part Time		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$4,878
5.	Clerical Part Time		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$1,409
6.	Clerical Relief		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$731
7.	Director		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$0
8.	Director		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$0
9.	Director		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$0
10.	Director		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$0
11.	Director		Morongo Valley Community Services District	Administration	\$0